February
Activities
2026

Activities Director:

Rori Speakman

Activities Assistant/Driver:
Tina Emrick

Calendar may be subject to change
at any time.

Changes will be posted on the
weekly update and the Activities
Board in the lobby.

We apologize for any
inconvenience.

Sunday

+

1

7:00 Morning News, L

9:00 Word Search Puzzles, FD
10:00 Load the Bus! Creekside
Church Service

10:00 Load the Van! Kroger

1:30 Prize Bingo, M

3:15 Load the Bus! Dine-out @
BW3’s

7:00 Senior Led Board Games, A

Happy Birthday Nancy Dailey!

* 8 Super Bowl Sunday!

7:00 Morning News, L

9:00 Word Search Puzzles, FD
10:00 Load the Bus! Creekside
Church Service

10:00 Load the Van! Kroger

* 1:30 Prize Bingo, M

3:15 Super Bowl Tailgate Snacks
M
6:30 Super Bowl Game, L

15

7:00 Morning News, L

9:00 Word Search Puzzles, FD
10:00 Load the Bus! Creekside
Church Service

1:30 3+ Prize Bingo, M

3:15 Fun w/ Tina, L

7:00 Senior Led Board Games, A

22

7:00 Morning News, L

9:00 Word Search Puzzles, FD
10:00 Load the Bus! Creekside
Church Service

1:30 3+ Prize Bingo, M

3:15 Fun w/ Tina, L

7:00 Senior Led Board Games,
A

Monday

2 Happy Groundhog Day!

7:00 Morning News, L
10:15 Groundhog Grub &
Gab, L

12:30 Fill in the Blank, L
2:00 Prize Bingo, M

3:30 Vocalaires Practice, M
5:15 Coverall Bingo, L

9

7:00 Morning News, L

10:30 Super Bowl Ads Review,
M

12:00 Lobby Laughs, L

1:30 Prize Bingo, M

3:15 Bon Voyage Snack & Chat,

L
5:15 Coverall Bingo, L

16

7:00 Morning News, L
10:00 Bakin’ w/ Tina, A
12:00 Cookie Stand, L
1:30 Prize Bingo, M
3:15 Popcorn Stand, M
5:30 Movie Night, M

Happy Birthday
Christine Betts!

23

7:00 Morning News, L

10:15 Carpet Bowling, M
12:30 Fireside Chat, L

2:00 Prize Bingo, M

3:30 Vocalaires Practice, M
5:00 Banana Bread Bakin’ w/
Tina, A

Tuesday

FEBRUARY &, 2026

3

7:00 Morning News, L
10:00 Art w/ Tina, A

12:30 Nails & Tales Salon, A
2:00 Bible Study, M

3:15 Popcorn Stand, L

6:30 Senior Led Euchre, A

10

7:00 Morning News, L
10:00 Art w/ Tina, A

12:30 Nails & Tails Salon, A
2:00 Bible Study, M

3:15 Popcorn Stand, L

6:30 Senior Led Euchre, A

17

7:00 Morning News, L

10:00 Relax w/ Color, A
12:30 Nails & Tales Salon, A
1:30 Senior Led Bible Study,
M

3:00 Milkshakes w/
Transitions, M

6:30 Senior Led Euchre, A

24

7:00 Morning News, L
10:00 Art w/ Tina, A

12:30 Nails & Tales Salon, A
2:00 Bible Study, M

3:15 Popcorn Stand, L.

6:30 Senior Led Euchre, A

Wednesday

MNational Do a Growch a Favor Day | February 16
T HCoimbraeEyer Dy

4

7:00 Morning News, L
10:15 Do You Remember?
Periodic Table, L

12:00 February Trivia, L
1:30 Advanced Bingo, M
3:15 Ice Cream Sundaes, M
5:15 Coverall Bingo, L

11

7:00 Morning News, L
9:30 Word Puzzles, A
10:30 Advanced Bingo, M

2:00 Famous Couple Match w/

Marilyn & Rose, L
3:15 Jam Session, M
5:00 Fun w/ Tina, L

18

7:00 Morning News, L

10:30 Advanced Bingo, M
1:30 Ice Cream Truck, L
2:00 Chef Talk, M

3:00 Wine & Cheese Tasting,
M

5:15 Coverall Bingo, L

25

7:00 Morning News, L
10:15 Advanced Bingo, M
12:30 Carry-In Lunch-
Skyline Chili, A

2:00 Resident Council
Meeting, M

2:30 Open Forum, M
5:15 Coverall Bingo, L

Thursday

18

¥

1/
%
P
= "‘ Nﬂﬂﬂl‘la; 4

i

5
7:00 Morning News, L
10:00 Load the Bus! Walmart
10:30 Noodle Fun w/ TCT, L
3:00 Cash Bingo, A
4:00 Bank/PO/Pharmacy Run
7:00 NACHO Street Band
Practice, M

Happy Birthday Irvalee Fisher!

12

7:00 Morning News, L

10:00 Load the Bus! Kroger
10:30 Noodle Fun w/ TCT, L
3:00 Cash Bingo, A

4:00 Bank/PO/Pharmacy Run
7:00 NACHO Street Band
Practice, M

19

7:00 Morning News, L

10:00 Load the Bus! Dollar Tr

Friday

23 February

NATIONAL
BREAD 9?4
DAY y
6

7:00 Morning News, L
9:45 WHOGA, M
10:15 Cornhole, L

11:00 Catholic Communion, M

12:30 Relax w/ Color, A
2:00 Happy Hour, M
Music by Cathi Aldrich
6:00 Rummikub, A

13

7:00 Morning News, L
9:45 WHOGA, M
10:15 Cornhole, L
12:30 Relax w/ Color, A
2:00 Happy Hour, M
Music by Bob Piascik
6:00 Rummikub, A

20

7:00 Morning News, L
%:45 WHOGA, M

10:30 Noodle Fun w/ TCT, L 10:15 Cornhole. L

1:00 Library Lobby Stop, L
3:00 Cash Bingo, A

4:00 Bank/PO/Pharmacy Run

7:00 NACHO Street Band
Practice, M

26

7:00 Morning News, L

10:00 Load the Bus! Kroger
10:30 Noodle Fun w/ TCT, L
3:00 Cash Bingo, A

4:00 Bank/PO/Pharmacy Run

7:00 NACHO Street Band
Practice, M

12:30 Relax w/ Color, A
2:00 Happy Hour, M
Music by Mike Preisser
6:00 Rummikub, A

27

7:00 Morning News, L
9:45 WHOGA, M
10:15 Reminisce, L
12:30 Relax w/ Color, A
2:00 Happy Hour, M
6:00 Rummikub, A

Happy Birthday
Gwyntessa Dudley!

Multi-Purpose Room (M) Lobby (L) Dining Room (DR) Activity Room (A) Private Dining Room (PDR) Front Desk (FD)

Outside (0)

Saturday

7

7:00 Morning News, L

10:30 3+ Prize Bingo, M
12:30 Superbowl Trivia, L
2:00 Senior Remembrance, M
4:00 Cell Phone/Online Shop
Assistance, A

7:00 Senior Choice Card
Games, A

1 4 Happy Valentine’s Day!

7:00 Morning News, L

10:00 Word Puzzles, A

12:00 Puppy Love, L

1:30 Prize Bingo w/ Mary, M
3:30 Vocalaires Practice, M
7:00 Senior Choice Card
Games, A

21

7:00 Morning News, L

10:00 Word Puzzles, A

12:00 Puppy Love, L

1:30 Prize Bingo w/ Mary, M
3:30 Vocalaires Practice, M
7:00 Senior Choice Card
Games, A

28

7:00 Morning News, L
10:30 Cornhole, L

1:30 3+ Prize Bingo, M
3:15 Ice Cream Treats, L
4:00 Cell Phone/Online
Shop Assistance, A

7:00 Senior Choice Card
Games, A

> OAKLEAF VILLAGE



	Page 1

